Last name First name Sex Membership

Barclay Paul R
Cawdery  John
Cawdery  Mary

De Bok Erik
Freeman Ashley
GopiKrishna Ashwin
Hodgson  John H
Hunnable IanD
Hutcheson Ivan
Jacob Huw D
Jestico John V
Karacsony Istvan
Lataille Matthias
McLoughlin Finbar
Merdinian Albert
Molloy Declan
Mulay Partha
Murrell Mark RA
Narula Reyaansh
Nicholson Ted
O'Regan A Fin
Pang Toby
Raikundalia Krishna
Sanger Jagdeep
Smith David
Spearman David
Staniland  Philip
Whitton Terry D
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Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Platinum
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Platinum
Bronze
Gold
Bronze

Rating
Code

106189G
341787G
349824F
360839G
331567]

350890A
112796C
113229F
329726D
150210E
113635F
340183C
282055K
352835C
357893]

370674G
287029A
116012G
342950H
361132C
146430K
367970G
341545E
360841E
119209H
144163C
163977]

121577C

Club
5282

Live
Rating

1814A

5282 2085A

5282
5282

1162K
1732K

5282 2002A

5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
4682
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282
5282

1693A
2026A
1908A
1502K
1609K
1409A
1882K
1822A
1863A
1458K
1000L
2095A
1857A
1310K
1487P
1052K
1373P
1630K
1087K
1476A
2091A
1823A
1978A

Live
Rapid

1727K
2039A
1359A
1725P
1986K
1711A
2092K
1914K
1410K
1415K
1384K
1806K
1691K
1559K
1272K
0000

2117A
1879K
1187A
0950A
0940K
1095K
1454K
0866K
1433K
2058A
1737A
1889K

Standard
Rating

1814A
2085A
1162K
1732K
2002A
1693A
2026A
1908A
1502K
1609K
1409A
1882K
1822A
1863A
1458K
1016P
2095A
1857A
1310K
1487P
1052K
1373P
1630K
1087K
1476A
2091A
1823A
1978A



